
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

DNF
DNF

Not qualified
DNS

PIC
1
2
3
1
2
1
4
1
2
3
1

DNF
DNF

DNS

No.
15
38
71
7

13
28
14
3

76
11
39
66
68

82

Class
AS
AS
AS
ITS
ITS
T3
AS
ITB
ITB
ITB
FP
HP
GTL

AS

Name
Stephen Hynes
Thomas Toth
Mark Muddiman
George Russell
Marty Doane
Justin Nordine
Mark Allen
Eric Mattis
Lenny Basaj
Bradford Towne
Keith Ux
Steven DeLoof
Philip Michaud

Scott Schweitzer

City/State
White Lake MI
Sugar Grove IL
Belleville  MI
Fort Wayne IN
Rockford MI
Jackson OH
Washington MI
Traverse City MI
Whitehall MI
Dayton OH
Hobart IN
Holland MI
Saint Clair Shores MI

Lake Orion MI

Reg
SVR
CHI
DET
FWR
WMR
OVR
DET
WMR
WMR
WOR
INR
WMR
DET

DET

Mem #
278867
221785
110825
163139_1
321263
407194
279684
387851
191935
177379
350037
307414
234890

271977

Make/Model

Ford Mustang

Chevrolet Camaro

Ford Mustang

Mazda RX-7

Mazda RX-7

Honda S2000CR

Chevrolet Camaro

Audi Coupe GT

Volkswagen GTI

Renault GTA

MG Midget

MG Midget

Datsun 1200

Ford Mustang

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13

Best Tm
1:28.852
1:28.931
1:31.465
1:33.449
1:33.977
1:34.658
1:31.481
1:38.863
1:41.097
1:41.824
1:41.428

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Total Time:  22:25.291

Printed: 8/14/2010 2:45:56 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell

Chief Steward:  Pat McCammon

Sanction # 10-RS-1210-S

WMR It's a Race, Race, Race Double Regional

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

3.465

Avg. Speed

80.280

Best Lap Tm

1:28.852

Best Speed

81.034

Best Lap by

15 - Stephen Hynes

WMR SCCA 2010 Double Regional

G1-AS, FP, GTL, HP, ITB, ITS, T3

Gp1 Race

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:04:32

Grattan Raceway 2.000 Miles

8/14/2010 01:50 PM

Grp 1 Official Race Results



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

DNF
DNF

Not qualified
DNS
DNS

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
6
1
2
3
4
7
8

DNF
DNF

DNS
DNS

No.
19
26
5

69
88
11
16
1

24
47
21
6

41
37

4
86

Class
FST
FST
FST
FST
FST
FST
FV
FV
FV
FV
FST
FST
FST
FST

FV
FV

Name
Jason Steeb
Carl Middelegge
Doug Seim
William Bonow
Dave Dawson
Aaron Deer
Guy Bellingham
Vic Richter
Don Taylor
Don Christiansen
Randy Shinn
Reece Everard
Greg Schings
Robert Clark

Richard Styczynski
Mike Landon

City/State
Novi MI
Lake Forest IL
Okeana OH
Plainfield IL
South Bend IN
Elgin IL
Brantford ON
Monticello  IN
Hoffman Estates IL
Saginaw MI
Gibsonburg OH
Rochester MI
Georgetown KY
Rochester MI

Onsted MI
Zionsville IN

Reg
DET
CHI
CIN
Badl
SBR
Milw
NEO
SBR
CHI
SVR
NEO
DET
CKY
LOL

WMR
IND

Mem #
293159
363719
155540
96441
377402
3921
351519
226141
16220
19376
368027
419084
188825
326724

117123
272371

Make/Model

Lynks FST

Campbell Evo-Mk

Mysterian M5.1

Campbell Motorsport E

Campbell Evo Mk1

Evolution mk ii

BRD AFV02

Protoforms P-3

Speedsport

Caldwell D-13

Mysterian M-2

jacer

VW Evolution

Evolution CM-1 2006

Mysterian M-2

Dunlap Wasp

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
13
12
3
2

Best Tm
1:26.287
1:26.758
1:26.287
1:28.958
1:27.958
1:30.127
1:31.544
1:30.595
1:31.394
1:33.116
1:43.584
1:28.976
1:28.340
1:27.709

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Total Time:  22:02.391

Printed: 8/14/2010 3:32:33 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell

Chief Steward:  Pat McCammon

Sanction # 10-RS-1210-S

WMR It's a Race, Race, Race Double Regional

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

1.810

Avg. Speed

81.670

Best Lap Tm

1:26.287

Best Speed

83.442

Best Lap by

19 - Jason Steeb

WMR SCCA 2010 Double Regional

G2-FST, FV

Gp2 Race

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:44:02

Grattan Raceway 2.000 Miles

8/14/2010 02:30 PM

Grp 2 Official Race Results



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

PIC
1
2
3
1
2
3
4
4
5

No.
76
14
86
55
21
65
33
78
10

Class
SRF
SRF
SRF
SM
SM
SM
SRF
SM
SM

Name
Glenn Gehrke
Stuart Mullan
Jim Krzyzewski
Craig Weidner
Alex Piku
Edwin Ho
Duane Leinninger
Mario Lacerna
Jerry Cabe

City/State
Davisburg MI
Madeira OH
Mishawaka IN
Cadillac MI
Grosse Pointe MI
Royal Oak MI
Brighton MI
Alpena MI
West Chester OH

Reg
DET
CIN
SBR
WMR
DET
DET
DET
DET
CIN

Mem #
330743
369367
212901
145910
402997
280122
336157
283096
335540

Make/Model

SRF

SRF

SRF

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

SRF

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14

Best Tm
1:30.515
1:30.873
1:31.353
1:34.578
1:35.420
1:34.487
1:33.359
1:35.647
1:41.136

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Total Time:  22:50.676

Printed: 8/14/2010 4:16:53 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell

Chief Steward:  Pat McCammon

Sanction # 10-RS-1210-S

WMR It's a Race, Race, Race Double Regional

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

9.122

Avg. Speed

78.793

Best Lap Tm

1:30.515

Best Speed

79.545

Best Lap by

76 - Glenn Gehrke

WMR SCCA 2010 Double Regional

G3-SM, SRF

Gp 3 Race

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:38:47

Grattan Raceway 2.000 Miles

8/14/2010 03:10 PM

Grp 3 Official Race Results



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Not qualified
DNS
DNS

PIC
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
2
3
3
2
4

DNS
DNS

No.
21
55
42
6

20
44
27
10
72
86
40
1

4
9

Class
DSR
FC
FC
CFC
FM
CFC
CFF
CFF
FC
CFF
FM
FC

CFC
CFC

Name
Jon Staudacher
Carlos Franca
Steve Myers
Bruce MacDonald
Steve Johncock
David Rock
Phil Kingham
David Harmison
Danny Moor
Paul Quiniff
Thomas Peet
Karl Schornagel

Dennis Baran
Gregory Rempel

City/State
Kawkawlin MI
Ortonville MI
Saline MI
Livonia MI
Bellevue MI
Washington MI
Dexter MI
Milan MI
Fremont  MI
Des Plaines IL
Haslett MI
Woodbridge VA

Bloomfield Hills MI
Leamington ON

Reg
DET
DET
DET
DET
WMR
DET
DET
DET
WMR
CHI
DET
WDC

DET
DET

Mem #
332161
223775
71045
226190
351458
252196_1
196239
112736_1
89168
96371
107897
387938

321001
385477

Make/Model

Staudacher S08

VanDiemen RF-99

Van Diemen

Reynard SF90

Star Mazda FM

Reynard 90SF

Zink Z-10C

Royale RP-21

VanDiemen RF98

Lola 540F

Star Mazda FM

Ray

Reynard 88SF

Reynard sf88

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
12

Best Tm
1:17.749
1:18.957
1:19.766
1:20.376
1:21.376
1:21.767
1:23.790
1:24.618
1:28.357
1:29.088
1:29.736
1:37.784

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Total Time:  19:58.540

Printed: 8/14/2010 4:52:06 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell

Chief Steward:  Pat McCammon

Sanction # 10-RS-1210-S

WMR It's a Race, Race, Race Double Regional

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

18.569

Avg. Speed

90.110

Best Lap Tm

1:17.749

Best Speed

92.606

Best Lap by

21 - Jon Staudacher

WMR SCCA 2010 Double Regional

G4-CFC, CFF, DSR, FC, FM

Gp4 Race

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:18:48

Grattan Raceway 2.000 Miles

8/14/2010 03:50 PM

Grp 4 Official Race Results



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Not qualified
DNS

PIC
1
2
3
4
1
2
1
1
1
2
3
1
1

DNS

No.
38
15
71
82
7

13
3

28
39
11
76
66
68

14

Class
AS
AS
AS
AS
ITS
ITS
ITB
T3
FP
ITB
ITB
HP
GTL

AS

Name
Thomas Toth
Stephen Hynes
Mark Muddiman
Scott Schweitzer
George Russell
Marty Doane
Jeffery Mattis
Justin Nordine
Keith Ux
Bradford Towne
Lenny Basaj
Steven DeLoof
Philip Michaud

Mark Allen

City/State
Sugar Grove IL
White Lake MI
Belleville  MI
Lake Orion MI
Fort Wayne IN
Rockford MI
Traverse City MI
Jackson OH
Hobart IN
Dayton OH
Whitehall MI
Holland MI
Saint Clair Shores MI

Washington MI

Reg
CHI
SVR
DET
DET
FWR
WMR
WMR
OVR
INR
WOR
WMR
WMR
DET

DET

Mem #
221785
278867
110825
271977
163139_1
321263
387853
407194
350037
177379
191935
307414
234890

279684

Make/Model

Chevrolet Camaro

Ford Mustang

Ford Mustang

Ford Mustang

Mazda RX-7

Mazda RX-7

Audi Coupe GT

Honda S2000CR

MG Midget

Renault GTA

Volkswagen GTI

MG Midget

Datsun 1200

Chevrolet Camaro

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
12

Best Tm
1:28.607
1:29.177
1:29.332
1:29.662
1:32.943
1:33.080
1:38.178
1:39.260
1:39.765
1:41.016
1:41.078
1:39.444
1:50.050

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Total Time:  22:27.119

Printed: 8/15/2010 12:40:30 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell

Chief Steward:  Pat McCammons

Sanction # 10-RS-1211-S

WMR It's a Race, Race, Race Double Regional

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

10.208

Avg. Speed

80.171

Best Lap Tm

1:28.607

Best Speed

81.258

Best Lap by

38 - Thomas Toth

WMR SCCA 2010 Double Regional

G1-AS, FP, GTL, HP, ITB, ITS, T3

Gp1 Race

Race (15 Laps) started at 11:17:46

Grattan Raceway 2.000 Miles

8/15/2010 11:05 AM

Grp 1 Official Race Results



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

DNF
DNF

Not qualified
DNS
DNS
DNS

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
1
2
3
4

DNF
DNF

DNS
DNS
DNS

No.
5

26
41
37
69
88
11
16
24
1

47
21
6

19
86
4

Class
FST
FST
FST
FST
FST
FST
FST
FV
FV
FV
FV
FST
FST

FST
FV
FV

Name
Doug Seim
Carl Middelegge
Greg Schings
Robert Clark
William Bonow
Dave Dawson
Aaron Deer
Guy Bellingham
Don Taylor
Vic Richter
Don Christiansen
Randy Shinn
Reece Everard

Jason Steeb
Mike Landon
Richard Styczynski

City/State
Okeana OH
Lake Forest IL
Georgetown KY
Rochester MI
Plainfield IL
South Bend IN
Elgin IL
Brantford ON
Hoffman Estates IL
Monticello  IN
Saginaw MI
Gibsonburg OH
Rochester MI

Novi MI
Zionsville IN
Onsted MI

Reg
CIN
CHI
CKY
LOL
Badl
SBR
Milw
NEO
CHI
SBR
SVR
NEO
DET

DET
IND
WMR

Mem #
155540
363719
188825
326724
96441
377402
3921
351519
16220
226141
19376
368027
419084

293159
272371
117123

Make/Model

Mysterian M5.1

Campbell Evo-Mk

VW Evolution

Evolution CM-1 2006

Campbell Motorspor

Campbell Evo Mk1

Evolution mk ii

BRD AFV02

Speedsport

Protoforms P-3

Caldwell D-13

Mysterian M-2

jacer

Lynks FST

Dunlap Wasp

Mysterian M-2

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
6
4

Best Tm
1:26.311
1:27.138
1:27.175
1:26.957
1:27.974
1:28.514
1:29.525
1:31.308
1:31.470
1:31.453
1:33.203
1:45.774
1:30.008

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Total Time:  22:02.277

Printed: 8/15/2010 1:46:34 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell

Chief Steward:  Pat McCammons

Sanction # 10-RS-1211-S

WMR It's a Race, Race, Race Double Regional

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

1.816

Avg. Speed

81.677

Best Lap Tm

1:26.311

Best Speed

83.419

Best Lap by

5 - Doug Seim

WMR SCCA 2010 Double Regional

G2-FST, FV

Gp2 Race

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:05:02

Grattan Raceway 2.000 Miles

8/15/2010 01:00 PM

Grp 2 Official Race Results



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

PIC
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4

No.
76
14
86
33
21
78
10
65

Class
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SM
SM
SM
SM

Name
Glenn Gehrke
Stuart Mullan
Jim Krzyzewski
Duane Leinninger
Alex Piku
Mario Lacerna
Jerry Cabe
Edwin Ho

City/State
Davisburg MI
Madeira OH
Mishawaka IN
Brighton MI
Grosse Pointe MI
Alpena MI
West Chester OH
Royal Oak MI

Reg
DET
CIN
SBR
DET
DET
DET
CIN
DET

Mem #
330743
369367
212901
336157
402997
283096
335540
280122

Make/Model

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
15

Best Tm
1:30.058
1:30.205
1:30.561
1:32.374
1:35.386
1:36.245
1:39.966
1:34.210

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Total Time:  22:41.053
#65 SM moved to last in class per Chief Steward.

Printed: 8/15/2010 3:02:53 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell

Chief Steward:  Pat McCammons

Sanction # 10-RS-1211-S

WMR It's a Race, Race, Race Double Regional

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

0.600

Avg. Speed

79.350

Best Lap Tm

1:30.058

Best Speed

79.948

Best Lap by

76 - Glenn Gehrke

WMR SCCA 2010 Double Regional

G3-SM, SRF

Gp 3 Race

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:51:32

Grattan Raceway 2.000 Miles

8/15/2010 01:40 PM

Grp 3 Official Race Results



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Not qualified
DNS

PIC
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
3
2
2
3
4

DNS

No.
21
55
20
6

44
27
10
86
40
72
1

42

9

Class
DSR
FC
FM
CFC
CFC
CFF
CFF
CFF
FM
FC
FC
FC

CFC

Name
Jon Staudacher
Carlos Franca
Steve Johncock
Bruce MacDonald
David Rock
Phil Kingham
David Harmison
Paul Quiniff
Thomas Peet
Danny Moor
Karl Schornagel
Steve Myers

Gregory Rempel

City/State
Kawkawlin MI
Ortonville MI
Bellevue MI
Livonia MI
Washington MI
Dexter MI
Milan MI
Des Plaines IL
Haslett MI
Fremont  MI
Woodbridge VA
Saline MI

Leamington ON

Reg
DET
DET
WMR
DET
DET
DET
DET
CHI
DET
WMR
WDC
DET

DET

Mem #
332161
223775
351458
226190
252196_1
196239
112736_1
96371
107897
89168
387938
71045

385477

Make/Model

Staudacher S08

VanDiemen RF-99

Star Mazda FM

Reynard SF90

Reynard 90SF

Zink Z-10C

Royale RP-21

Lola 540F

Star Mazda FM

VanDiemen RF98

Ray

Van Diemen

Reynard sf88

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
13
13
13
11

Best Tm
1:18.420
1:19.189
1:19.481
1:20.617
1:21.659
1:23.246
1:23.742
1:28.318
1:29.604
1:31.043
1:34.716
1:19.481

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Total Time:  19:59.451

Printed: 8/15/2010 3:06:13 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell

Chief Steward:  Pat McCammons

Sanction # 10-RS-1211-S

WMR It's a Race, Race, Race Double Regional

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

13.285

Avg. Speed

90.041

Best Lap Tm

1:18.420

Best Speed

91.813

Best Lap by

21 - Jon Staudacher

WMR SCCA 2010 Double Regional

G4-CFC, CFF, DSR, FC, FM

Gp4 Race

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:31:45

Grattan Raceway 2.000 Miles

8/15/2010 02:10 PM

Grp 4 Official Race Results
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